
710-19-1021R / Independent Verificaiton and Validation Services

Date: 10/1/2019 Read By: Chorsie Burns

Time: 2:00pm CST Recorded By: Margurite Alqudah

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

1,455,996.00

1,299,613.20

979,680.00

923,388.00

909,090.51

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:

 

 

 

Proposal #/Description:

 Public Consulting Group, Inc.

Berry Dunn McNeil Parker dba Berry Dunn

First Data Government Solutions

Comagine Health

Maximus Human Services Inc.

Proposal Submitted By:

RFP Bid Tab

Cost 

Grand Total 

Score     
*Weighted 

Technical Proposal 

Score + Cost Score

Weighted 

Technical 

Proposal 
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Cost

Bid Opening

Cost Score

 

 

 

 

Maximus Human Services, Inc.

681.79

679.41

755.22

728.51

812.12

187.31

209.85

278.38

295.35

300

494.48

469.56

476.84

433.16

512.12


