<u>RFP Bid Tab</u>

Proposal #/Description: <u>710-19-1021R / Independent Verificaiton and Validation Services</u>

Bid Opening				Weighted				Grand Total	
Date:	10/1/2019	Read By:	Chorsie Burns	Technical	Cost			Score *Weighted Technical Proposal	
Time:	2:00pm CST	Recorded By:	Margurite Alqudah	Proposal					
Proposal Submitted By:				Score	Cost	Cost Score		Score + Cost Score	
				Max. Possible: 700		Max. Possible:	300	Max. Possible:	1,000
Public Consulting Group, Inc.				494.48	1,455,996.00	187.31		681.79	
Berry Dunn McNeil Parker dba Berry Dunn				469.56	1,299,613.20	209.85		679.41	
First Data Government Solutions				476.84	979,680.00	278.38		755.22	
Comagine Health				433.16	923,388.00	295.35		728.51	
Maximus Human Services Inc.				512.12	909,090.51	300		812.12	

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor: Maximus Human Services, Inc.